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CV

STORAGE TANKS For use above ground

Suitable to contain water and other
substances (see Chemical Resistance
Table)

For drinking water Not for underground use

CV 300 - 1000 CV 1500 - 5000  

Model Code
Capacity

L

H

mm

Ø

mm

 

mm

CV-300 A510051 300 1170 630 300

CV-500 A510055 500 1460 700 300

CV-750 A510059 750 1680 800 300

CV-1000 A510062 1000 2180 800 300

CV-1500 A510067 1500 1920 1060 300

CV-2000 A510070 2000 2015 1200 400

CV-3000 A510074 3000 2050 1470 400

CV-5000 A510080 5000 2210 1790 400

CV-10000 A510092 10000 2705 2300 600

CV-13000 A510095 13000 3455 2300 600

Available without holes.



TECHNICAL SHEET

Pag. 2 / 2

Connection sizes

MODEL DN1

CV-300 1"

CV-500 1"

CV-750 1.1/4"

CV-1000 1.1/4"

CV-1500 1.1/2"

CV-2000 1.1/2"

CV-3000 1.1/2"

CV-5000 2"

CV-10000 -

CV-13000 -

Warranty: 2 years

Ver. date 24/09/2025


